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CZECH TRUCK PRIX 2024

Autodrom Most, length 4212 m

30. August - 01. September 2024

Goodyear FIA European Truck Racing Championship

Fastest Lap in Race 4, 01.09.2024
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No.

38

23
81
44
11
18
24
25
64
33

el el =
W N R O

Driver

KISS N (HUN)
HAHN J (DEU )
RODRIGUES J (PRT)
LENZ S (DEU)
ALBACETE A (ESP)
TAYLOR M (GBR)
HALM S (DEU )
KURSIM A (DEU )
NEWELL J (GBR)
FAAS S (DEU)
HECKER H (DEU)
RECUENCO L (ESP)
SMITH B (GBR)

Entrant

REVESZ RACING KFT. (HUN)
Jochen Hahn (DEU)

José Eduardro Rodrigues (PRT)
SL Apollo Tyres Trucksport (DEU)
Team T Sport Bernau (AUT)
Mark Taylor (GBR)

Stephanie Halm (DEU)

Don't Touch Racing (DEU)

John Newell (GBR)

Tankpool 24-Racing (DEU)
Heinrich Clemens Hecker (DEU)
Luis Recuenco (ESP)

Don't Touch Racing (DEU)

FIR EUROPEAN TRUCK

i,

RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

Time

2:02.589

2:03.094
2:03.340

2:03.692

2:04.077
2:04.264
2:04.284
2:04.380
2:04.640

2:04.729

2:05.009

2:05.395

2:06.247

IN.

DIFF

00.505
00.751
01.103
01.488
01.675
01.695
01.791
02.051
02.140
02.420
02.806
03.658

FIA-Visa.No.: 5ETRC-CZE 22.08.2024

INT KM/H at
123.691 17:06:59
123.184 16:50:28
122.938 16:54:34
122.588 17:05:02
122.208 16:48:23
122.024 17:07:06
122.004 17:07:08
121.910 17:00:54
121.656 16:54:44
121.569 17:07:14
121.297 16:54:42
120.923 16:54:46
120.107 16:52:43

00.505
00.246
00.352
00.385
00.187
00.020
00.096
00.260
00.089
00.280
00.386
00.852

ge

Timekeeping and Dataservice: wige SOLUTIONS GmbH & Co. KG, Meckenheim (GER)

Chief timekeeping: Stefan Schlerkmann, Roetgen (GER), stefan.schlerkmann@wige.de
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